
MERCER WOMEN’S TENNIS CAREER RECORDS 

 
 

CAREER    SINGLES DOUBLES COMB. WIN%  

 

*Kerry Black    10 – 1  12 – 1     22 – 2    91.6 

*Gina Trischitti   20 – 3      19 – 4  39 – 7  84.7 

*Valerie Cooney   21 - 3      20 – 3  41 – 6  87.2 

*Dinia Agrawala   16 – 7  17 – 5  33 – 12 73.7 

*Karen Hollywood   19 – 2  16 – 5  35 – 7  83.3 

*Paula Binotto-Fandel   9 – 4   7 – 4  16 –8  66.6 

Jenifer D’Emelo    1-0  --------    1- 0  100.0 

*Barbara Pleva    13 – 5  16 – 5            29 – 10    74.3 

Sandra Goldberg-Madsen     3 – 1    3 – 1     6 – 2   75.0 

*Naomi Okubo    16 – 5  18 – 1     34 - 6   85.0 

*Jaime Bowsz       8 – 3    8 – 4   16 – 7   69.5 

*Jamie Zabodyn    19 – 2  17 – 5   36 – 7   83.7 

*Ashley Clarke    20 – 3  17 – 6   37 – 9   80.4 

*Meredith Azarchi    17 – 5  18 – 4   35 – 9   79.5 

Lisa Pak       1 – 3    1 – 1     2 – 3   40.0 

Barbara Pal      17-4     12-4    29-8   78.3 

*Sarah Bucon       22-3     22-2    44-5   89.7 

*Jill Matasovsky      21-4     15-2    36-6   85.7 

*Heather Breining       9-0      4-2    13-2        86.6 

*Janine Hicks       15-0     21-2    36-2   94.7 

Amy Mach        2-2      6-2      8-4   66.6 

Melissa Eisenstein       2-3      1-1      3-4   42.8 

*Yating Hsu        16-2              18-2                34-4   89.4 

Mai Fujita        3-3      3-5      6-8   42.8 

Landry Shelley       17-8   18-7     35-15  70.0 

*Maureen Haggerty       19-5   15-9                  34-14  70.8 

Jana Sulerova        13-7     9-8                  22-15   59.4 

*Desiree Noel        8-9     12-7                 20-16  55.5 

*Sherry Lin        27-6     8-9      27-15  64.2 

Janice Wilcox         6-3                7-3                    13-6  68.4 

Vickie Lissova        4-6                8-4                    12-10  54.5 

Sarah Maisto         1-2     1-1                       2-3  40.0 

*Silvina Wills         9-10             15-3       24-13           64.8 

*Caitlin Bagdonas        11-13    18-6       29-18           61.7 

*Natalia Dabrowska         25-4   22-6                    47-10          82.4 

*Krystle Duay         25-2             27-0        52-2            96.2 

*Rachel Hendrickson        28-2    29-0        57-2   96.6 

*Siobhan Cahill        27-1    21-5                    48-6   88.8 

Monica Nichols          2-5     5-0                      7-5             58.3 

Jane Senor           7-6    14-8                   21-14           60.0 

Daniela Provost          3-6      7-5        10-11           45.4 



Katie Walsh                                    3-19               2-19                   5-38    11.6 

Tara Fischbach                                4-6                1-9                     5-15           25.0 

Kristen Orlandi                               3-8                 3-7                     6-15          28.5 

Jessica Fleming                               6-18              6-16         12-34         26.0 

Hilary Gall           21-15            14-16         35-31    53.0 

Katrina Brophy            8-18              7-18                 15-36          29.4 

Eve Jantarotai                                   0-5               1-4                      1-9            10.0 

Vanessa Pierre             3-8               3-9                      6-17          26.0 

Mabel Duran Sanchez                       1-4               1-5                      2-9           18.1 

Kasia Rebus                                      0-3                1-2                     1-5           16.6 

Nicole Nicola                                                          0-1                     0-1            0.0 

Rebecca Wolf            19-11           20-14                 39-25          60.9 

Kristina Holsman                              15-16            12-17                27-33          45.0 

Emily Dow                                         10-19          13-16                23-35          39.6 

*Maria Eldridge                                 17-13             13-12               30-25         54.5 

Emma Jonsson                                   1-3                  2-3                  3-6            33.3 

Joanne Zabodyn   2-11  2-8  4-19     17.3 

Sachiko Nishida   2-5  1-4  3-9      25.0 

Shantell Bacon-Jones   2-10  2-8  4-18      18.1 

*Alison Noll    21-0  16-6  37-6      86.0 

Kati Courtney    5-20  10-17  15-37      28.8 

*Melanie Hunter   3-18  11-12  14-30      31.8 

Victoria DeBlasio   0-10  2-8  2-18         10.0 

Rachel Young    3-7  4-6  7-13         35.0  

Terelle Womble   2-9  0-8  2-17         11.11 

Alicia Monticchio   2-6  1-8  3-14         17.64 

Kristen Finn    9-7  10-8  19-15       55.8 

*Kelly Tanzone   15-6  11-8  26-14       65.0 

*Eva Szyszko    11-19  19-12  30-31         49.1 

*Alina Vituhknovskaya  19-12  16-15  35-27         56.4 

Salomey Owusu   13-17  13-18  26-35         42.6 

Nataly Hernandez   12-21  12-17  24-38         38.7 

Desiree Villavizar   8-5  5-8  13-13         50.0 

Valerie Gapco    21-12  16-13  37-25       59.6 

Tiffany Fortier    6-22  6-21  12-43       21.8 

Kelly Runzer    13-20  13-18  26-38       40.6 

Miranda Leone   9-11  8-11  17-22       41.9 

Haley Cortelyou   16-14  12-16  28-30       62.8 

Amy Cheng    5-3  3-5  8-8       50.0 

Laurisa Guillame   3-3  1-5  4-8       33.3 

Crystal Formaniak   2-7  2-4  4-11       26.6 

Shelby Casey    7-5  3-8  10-13       43.4 

Jasmine Clark    12-10  10-14  22-24       47.8 

Stephanie England   5-5  5-5  10-10       50.0 

Christina Davermann   5-5  6-5  11-10         52.3 

Rachel Desane    12-13  11-17  23-30       43.3 



Kahmiya Win    7-7  3-10  10-17        37.0 

Gabriela Gates    1-1  1-2  2-3        40.0 

Alexis McCray   6-7  2-10  8-17       32.0 

Allyson Hing    7-19  5-18  12-37       20.3 

Rachel Angelucci   6-8  5-7  11-15       42.3 

Kirsten Johnson   1-0  1-0  2-0     100.0 

Alyssa Waters    1-1  1-1  2-2       50.0 

Wit Kyaw    0-13  1-12  1-25       03.8 

Sofia Stepanof f   1-7  1-5  2-12       14.2 

Melissa Robbins   0-12  0-10  0-22         0.0 

Sarah Gandepudi   0-10  0-9  0-19         0.0 

Tanya Madhok   2-3  1-4  3-7       30.0 

Naomi Kinnamon   0-4  0-4  0-8         0.0 

Jana Zollner    4-3  4-2  8-5       61.5 

Lucy Ann Taffner   8-4  7-0  15-4       78.9 

Brianna Davis    4-2  4-2  8-4        66.6 

Gwen Guidice    13-5  10-8  23-13        63.8  

Rachel Taylor    3-2  5-0  8-2       80.0 

Fadia Argant    6-1  5-0  11-1       91.6 

Valeria Vargas Gilli   3-8  6-5  9-13       42.8  

Mercedes Medart   6-6  6-5  12-11       52.1 

Victoria Woodruff   2-8  3-8  5-16       23.8 

 

* Denotes All-American 

 

TEAM STATS  REG. SEASON REGIONAL NAT’L FINISH 

 

97 – 98    9 – 0   1  2 

98 – 99    7 – 0   1  1 

99 – 00    6 - 1   1  1 

00 – 01    7 –1    1  2 

01 – 02    8-0    1  1 

02 – 03    2-2   1  6 

03 – 04    10-0   1  5 

04-05     10-0   1  1 

05-06       7-0   1  2 

06-07       3-5   3  - 

07-08       1-9                             4                      - 

08-09     4-3   2  5 

09-10     4-7   3  - 

10-11     1-7   4  6 

11-12     5-2   1  2 

12-13     5-4   3  7 

13-14     6-6     5  - 

14-15     6-7   3  - 

15-16     3-6    4  - 



16-17     4-5   4  - 

17-18     0-11   7  - 

19     0-4   -  32 

21     5-2   -  - 

22     0-0   -  27 

23     3-6   -  25 

             116-89 56.50% 

 

 

COMBINED WIN TOTALS 

 

1. Rachel Hendrickson  57 

2. Krystle Duay   52 

3. Siobhan Cahill   48 

4. Natalia Dabrowska   47 

5.  Sarah Bucon   44 

6. Valerie Cooney  41 

7. Gina Trischitti   39 

 Rebecca Wolf   39  

9. Ashley Clarke   37 

 Valerie Gapco   37  

 Jill Matasovsky  37 

 Alison Noll   37 

13. Janine Hicks    36 

 Jamie Zabodyn  36 

15. Meredith Azarchi  35 

 Hilary Gall   35 

 Karen Hollywood  35 

  Landry Shelley  35 

19. Alina Vituhknovskaya 35  

20.  Maureen Haggerty  34 

 Yating Hsu   34  

 Naomi Okubo    34 

23. Dinia Agrawala  33 

24. Maria Eldridge  30 

Ewa Szyszko   30 

26. Caitlin Bagdonas  29 

 Barbara Pleva   29 

  Barbara Pal   29 

29. Haley Cortelyou  28 

30. Sherry Lin   27 

Kristina Holsman  27 

32. Kelly Tanzone   26 

 Salomey Owusu  26 

 Kelly Runzer   26 

35. Silvina Wills   24 



 Natalay Hernandez   24 

37. Emily Dow   23 

 Rachel Desane   23 

 Gwen Guidice   23 

40. Kerry Black   22 

 Jasmine Clark   22  

Jana Sulerova   22 

43. Jane Senor    21  

44.       Desiree Noel   20 

45. Kristen Finn   19 

46. Miranda Leone  17 

47. Paula Binotto-Fandell  16  

 Jaime Bowsz   16 

49.       Katrina Brophy   15 

 Kati Courtney   15 

 Lucy Ann Taffner  15 

52.       Melanie Hunter  14 

53. Heather Breining  13 

 Desiree Villavizar  13 

 Janice Wilcox     13 

56.       Jessica Fleming  12 

 Tiffany Fortier   12 

 Allyson Hing   12 

 Vickie Lissova  12 

            Mercedes Medart   12 

61. Rachel Angelucci  11 

 Fadia Argant   11 

 Christina Davermann  11 

64.       Shelby Casey   10 

 Stephanie England  10 

 Daniela Provost   10 

  Kahmiya Win   10 

68. Valeria Vargas Gilli    9  

69. Amy Cheng     8 

 Brianna Davis     8 

Amy Mach     8 

Alexis McCray    8 

Rachel Taylor      8 

Jana Zollner     8 

75.       Monica Nichols    7 

 Rachel Young     7 

77.  Mai Fujita     6 

 Sandra Goldberg Madsen   6 

 Kristen Orlandi    6 

 Vanessa Pierre      6 

81. Tara Fischbach    5 



 Katie Walsh     5 

  Victoria Woodruff    5 

84. Crystal Formaniak    4 

 Laurisa Guillame    4 

Joanne Zabodyn    4 

 Shantell Bacon-Jones    4 

88. Sachiko Nishida    3 

  Melissa Eisenstein    3 

Emma Jonsson    3 

Tanya Mahok     3 

Alicia Monticchio    3 

93.  Victoria DeBlasio    2 

 Mabel Duran Sanchez    2 

 Sofia Stepanoff    2 

 Gabriela Gates     2 

 Kirsten Johnson    2 

Lisa Pak     2 

 Sarah Maisto         2 

 Alyssa Waters     2 

 Terelle Womble    2 

102. Jennifer D’Emelio    1 

 Eve Jantarotai     1 

 Wit Kyaw     1 

 Kasia Rebus     1 

   

  

     

SINGLES WIN TOTALS 

 

1. Rachel Hendrickson  28 

2. Siobhan Cahill   27 

3. Natalia Dabrowska   25 

    Krystle Duay   25 

5. Sarah Bucon   22 

6. Valerie Cooney   21 

     Hilary Gall    21     

     Valerie Gapco   21 

     Jill Matasovsky   21 

     Alison Noll    21     

11. Ashley Clarke   20  

      Gina Trischitti   20  

13. Maureen Haggerty  19 

      Karen Hollywood   19 

      Jamie Zabodyn   19 

      Sherry Lin    19 

      Alina Vitukhnovskaya  19 



      Rebecca Wolf   19 

19. Meredith Azarchi   17 

      Barbara Pal   17 

      Landry Shelley   17 

     Maria Eldridge                               17 

23. Dinia Agrawala   16 

      Haley Cortelyou   16 

      Yating Hsu   16 

      Naomi Okubo   16 

27. Janine Hicks   15 

      Kristina Holsman                          15 

      Kelly Tanzone   15 

30. Gwen Guidice   13 

      Barbara Pleva   13      

      Jana Sulerova   13 

      Salomey Owusu   13 

      Kelly Runzer   13 

35.  Natalay Hernandez   12 

       Jasmine Clark   12 

       Rachel Desane    12  

38. Caitlin Bagdonas   11 

       Ewa Szyszko   11       

40. Kerry Black   10 

      Emily Dow                                    10   

42. Heather Breining     9 

      Katrina Brophy     9 

      Paula Binotto-Fandell    9 

      Kristen Finn     9 

      Miranda Leone     9 

      Silvina Wills     9 

48.  Jaime Bowsz     8 

       Desiree Noel     8 

       Desiree Villavizar    8 

       Miranda Leone     8 

       Lucy Ann Taffner    8   

53.  Jane Senor                                     7 

       Shelby Casey     7 

       Allyson Hing     7 

       Kahmiya Win     7 

57.   Rachel Angelucci               6 

        Fadia Agant     6 

        Jessica Fleming     6 

       Tiffany Fortier     6 

       Mercedes Medart     6 

       Alexis McCray     6 

       Janice Wilcox                6  



64.  Amy Cheng     5 

       Kati Courtney     5 

       Christina Davermann    5 

       Stephanie England    5 

68.  Brianna Davis     4 

      Tara Fischbach     4  

      Vickie Lissova           4 

      Jana Zollner     4 

72. Mai Fujita      3 

      Sandra Goldberg Madsen    3 

      Laurisa Guillame     3 

      Valeria Vargas Gilli    3 

      Melanie Hunter     3 

      Kristen Orlandi     3 

      Vanessa Pierre     3 

      Katie Walsh     3 

      Daniela Provost     3 

      Rachel Taylor     3 

      Rachel Young     3 

83.  Melissa Eisenstein    2 

       Crystal Formaniak    2 

       Amy Mach     2 

       Monica Nichols     2 

        Joanne Zabodyn     2 

       Shantell Bacon-Jones    2 

       Tanya Madhok     2 

       Sachiko Nishida     2 

       Alicia Monticchio    2 

       Victoria Woodruff    2 

       Terrelle Womble     2 

94. Jennifer D’Emelio     1 

      Mabel Duran-Sanchez    1 

      Gabriela Gates     1 

      Kirsten Johnson     1 

      Lisa Pak      1 

     Sarah Maisto     1 

     Emma Jonsson                                 1 

     Sofia Stepanoff     1 

     Alyssa Waters     1 

      

 

      

 

DOUBLES WINS    

    

1. Rachel Hendrickson  29 



2. Krystle Duay  27 

3. Sarah Bucon  22  

    Natalia Dabrowska  22 

5. Siobhan Cahill       21 

    Janine Hicks  21 

7. Valerie Cooney  20 

     Rebecca Wolf                    20 

9.  Eva Szyszko  19 

10. Gina Trischitti  19 

11. Meredith Azarchi    18 

    Caitlin Bagdonas  18    

    Yating Hsu   18  

    Naomi Okubo  18  

    Landry Shelley  18  

16. Dinia Agrawala  17  

      Ashley Clarke  17 

      Jamie Zabodyn  17 

19. Valerie Gapco  16 

      Karen Hollywood  16      

      Barbara Pleva  16 

      Jill Matasovsky  16 

      Alison Noll  16 

      Alina Vituhknovskaya 16 

25. Maureen Haggerty 15 

      Silvina Wills  15 

27. Jane Senor   14 

      Hilary Gall  14 

29. Emily Dow                        13 

      Maria Eldridge                  13 

     Salomey Owusu  13 

      Kelly Runzer  13 

33. Kerry Black  12 

      Haley Cortelyou  12 

      Barbara Pal  12  

      Desiree Noel  12  

      Kristina Holsman              12 

      Natalay Hernandez 12 

39. Rachel Desane  11 

40. Melanie Hunter  11 

      Kelly Tanzone  11 

42. Jasmine Clark  10 

      Kati Courtney  10 

      Kristen Finn  10 

      Gwen Guidice  10 

46. Jana Sulerova    9 

47. Jaime Bowsz    8 



      Miranda Leone    8  

      Sherry Lin     8 

      Vickie Lissova    8 

51. Katrina Brophy    7 

      Paula Binotto-Fandell   7 

     Daniela Provost    7 

     Lucy Ann Taffner               7  

      Janice Wilcox               7      

56. Christina Davermann   6 

      Tiffany Fortier     6 

       Jessica Fleming    6  

      Amy Mach    6 

      Mercedes Medart    6 

      Valeria Vargas Gilli   6  

62. Rachel Angelucci     5 

     Fadia Argant    5 

      Stephanie England   5 

      Allyson Hing     5   

      Monica Nichols    5 

      Rachel Taylor    5 

      Desiree Villavizar    5 

69. Heather Breining    4 

      Brianna Davis    4 

      Rachel Young    4 

      Jana Zollner    4 

73. Shelby Casey    3     

      Amy Cheng     3 

      Sandra Goldberg Madsen   3 

      Mai Fujita     3 

      Kristen Orlandi    3 

      Kahmiya Win    3 

      Victoria Woodruff    3 

81. Crystal Formaniak    2 

      Emma Jonsson                    2 

      Katie Walsh    2  

      Joanne Zabodyn    2 

      Shantell Bacon-Jones   2      

      Victoria DeBlasio    2 

       Alexis McCray    2 

88.  Melissa Eisenstein             1 

      Gabriela Gates    1 

      Laurisa Guillame    1 

      Wit Kyaw     1 

      Tanya Madhok    1 

      Lisa Pak     1 

      Sarah Maisto    1 



Tara Fischbach    1 

      Eve Jantarotai    1 

      Kirsten Johnson    1 

Mabel Duran Sanchez        1 

Kasia Rebus    1 

Sachiko Nishida    1 

Alicia Monticchio    1 

Sofia Stepanoff    1 

Alyssa Waters     1 

 

 

 

 

 

       

 

 

WIN % 

 

1. Jennifer D’Emelio  100.0 

    Kirsten Johnson  100.0 

3. Rachel Hendrickson   96.6 

4. Krystle Duay    96.2 

5. Janine Hicks    94.7 

6. Fadia Argant    91.6 

   Kerry Black     91.6  

8. Sarah Bucon    89.7  

9. Yating Hsu     89.4 

10. Siobhan Cahill    88.8 

11. Valerie Cooney    87.2 

12. Heather Breining              86.6 

13. Alison Noll    86.0  

14. Jill Matasovsky    85.7      

15. Naomi Okubo    85.0 

16. Gina Trischitti    84.7 

17. Jamie Zabodyn    83.7 

18. Karen Hollywood    83.3 

19. Natalia Dabrowska   82.4  

20. Ashley Clarke    80.4 

21. Rachel Taylor    80.0 

22. Lucy Ann Taffner    85.7 

23. Meredith Azarchi                79.5 

24. Barbara Pal    78.3 

25. Sandra Goldberg-Madsen   75.0 

26. Barbara Pleva           74.3 

27. Dinia Agrawala    73.3 



28. Maureen Haggerty   70.8 

29. Landry Shelley               70.0 

30. Jaime Bowsz    68.5 

31. Janice Wilcox               68.4 

32. Paula Binotto-Fandel   66.6 

      Brianna Davis     66.6 

      Amy Mach    66.6 

35. Kelly Tanzone    65.0 

36. Silvina Wills    64.8 

37. Sherry Lin     64.2 

38. Gwen Guidice    63.8 

39. Caitlin Bagdonas    61.7 

      Jana Zollner    61.5 

41. Rebecca Wolf    60.9 

42. Jane Senor                          60.0 

43. Valerie Gapco    59.6 

44. Jana Sulerova                      59.4 

45. Monica Nichols                  58.3 

46. Alina Vitukhnovskaya   56.4 

47. Kristen Finn    55.8 

48. Desiree Noel    55.5 

42. Maria Eldridge                    54.5 

      Vickie Lissova    54.5 

50. Hilary Gall     53.0 

51. Christina Davermann         52.3 

52. Mercedes Medart    52.1 

53. Amy Cheng    50.0 

      Stephanie England   50.0 

      Desiree Villavizar    50.0 

      Alyssa Waters    50.0  

57. Eva Szyszko    49.1 

58. Haley Cortelyou    48.2 

59. Jasmine Clark     47.8 

60. Daniela Provost    45.4 

61. Kristina Holsman               45.0 

62. Miranda Leone    43.5 

63. Shelby Casey    43.4 

64. Rachel Desane    43.3 

65. Melissa Eisenstein    42.8 

      Mai Fujita                            42.8 

      Valeria Vargas Gilli    42.8 

68. Salomey Owusu    42.6 

      Rachel Angelucci    42.3 

70. Kelly Runzer    40.6 

71. Gabriels Gates     40.0 

       Lisa Pak     40.0  



       Sarah Maisto               40.0 

74. Emily Dow                         39.6 

75. Natalay Hernandez             38.7 

76. Kahmiya Win    37.0 

77. Rachel Young    35.0 

78.  Laurisa Guillame    33.3 

       Emma Jonsson                   33.3 

80. Alexis McCray    32.0 

81. Melanie Hunter    31.8 

82. Tanya Madhok    30.0 

83. Katrina Brophy    29.4 

84. Kati Courtney    28.8 

85. Kristen Orlandi    28.5 

86. Crystal Formaniak    26.6 

87. Jessica Fleming    26.0 

       Vanessa Pierre    26.0 

89. Tara Fischbach    25.0 

      Sachiko Nishida    25.0 

91. Victoria Woodruff    23.8 

92. Tiffany Fortier    21.8 

93. Allyson Hing    34.6 

94. Mabel Duran Sanchez   18.1 

      Shantell Bacon-Jones   18.1 

96. Alicia Monticchio    17.6 

97.  Joanne Zabodyn    17.3 

98. Kasia Rebus    16.6 

99. Sofia Stepanoff     14.2 

100. Katie Walsh    11.6 

101. Terelle Womble     10.5 

102. Eve Jantarotai    10.0 

      Victoria DeBlasio     10.0 

103. Wit Kyaw     03.8 

104. Naomi Kinnamon    0.0  

      Sarah Gandepudi      0.0   

      Nicole Nicola      0.0 

      Melissa Robbins      0.0 

       

 

       

 

  ALL AMERICANS 

 

1998  Dinia Agrawala 

          Kerry Black 

 Valerie Cooney 

 Gina Trischitti 



 Paula Binotto-Fandell 

 

1999 Valerie Cooney 

 Karen Hollywood 

 Naomi Okubo 

 Barbara Pleva 

 Gina Trischitti 

 

2000 Meredith Azarchi 

 Jaime Bowsz 

 Ashley Clarke 

 Naomi Okubo 

 Jamie Zabodyn 

 

2001 Heather Breining 

Sarah Bucon 

 Ashley Clarke 

 Jill Matasovsky 

 

2002 Sarah Bucon 

 Janine Hicks 

 Ya-ting Hsu 

 Jill Matasovsky 

 

2003 Maureen Haggerty 

 Ya-ting Hsu 

 Desiree Noel 

 

2004    Maureen Haggerty 

 

2005    Siobhan Cahill 

            Natalia Dabrowska 

            Krystle Duay 

            Rachel Hendrickson 

            Silvina Wills 

 

2006 Caitlin Bagdonas 

            Siobhan Cahill 

 Krystle Duay 

            Rachel Hendrickson 

 Sherry Lin 

 

2007 None 

 

2008 None 

 



2009 Maria Eldridge 

 

2010 None 

 

2011 Spring Alison Noll 

 

2011 Fall  

    Alison Noll 

    Melanie Hunter 

    Eva Szyszko 

    Kelly Tanzone 

    Alina Vitukhnovskaya 

 

2012 Kelly Tanzone 

 

2013None 

 

2014 None 

 

2015 None   

 

2016 None 

 

2017 None 

 

2018 None 

 

2019 None  

 

2020 None 

 

2021 None 

 

2022 None 

 

 

 

 

         

     

       

       

        

 

      

 



 

MERCER MEN’S TENNIS CAREER RECORDS since 

2008 

 
CAREER    SINGLES DOUBLES COMB. WIN%  

 

*Marc Nichols    19-1  15-2  34-3  91.8 

Luis Gutierrez   11-3  11-3  22-6  78.5 

Ozcan Dalgic   13-5  6-9  19-14  57.5 

Andrew Holsman  8-8  16-1  24-9  72.7 

*Jason Bielski   30-8  28-9  58-17  77.3 

Joon Lee   11-5  4-5  15-10  60.0 

Ken Newman    4-4  9-5  13-9  59.0 

Daisuke Katsumata  10-14  7-15  17-29  36.9 

David Wilkes   16-18  4-12  20-30  40.0 

Jason Ciaccio   9-11  17-16  26-27  49.0 

Brendan Belluscio  5-11  4-13  9-24  27.2 

Matt Romano   5-11  19-11  24-22  52.1 

Neil Brower   4-11  9-7  13-18  41.9 

*Matt Pierson   12-5  15-3  27-8  77.1 

*Travis McCaughan  23-12  20-11  43-23   65.1 

*Juan Ramirez   17-17  30-6  37-23   61.6 

Ben Pinter   19-17   9-16   28-33   45.9 

*Josh Partyka   22-19  27-14   49-33  59.7 

*Travis Virgil   33-9  27-15   60-24  71.4 

*Adam Czaplinski  33-12  29-12   62-24  72.0 

Jeff Castera   20-7  22-5   42-12  77.7 

Greg Leonard   1-1  0-0    1-1  50.0 

Diego Morrales  14-9  10-14    24-23  51.0 

Neil Karuwaratne  1-0  1-0    2-0   100.0 

Elias Deleon   23-20  17-24    40-44   47.6 

Ahmed Al-Shawafi  20-5  13-11    33-16   64.7 

Dario Moriello   26-17  26-21    52-38             57.7 

Yasser Farid    18-13  19-14        37-27   57.8 

David Clavijo    6-13  11-12    17-25   40.4 

Michael Greiff   5-12    4-2      9-14   39.1 

Stefan Neagu   10-17    11-12     21-29   42.0 

Nicholas Mastalesz  12-11    13-13     25-24   51.0 

Kirrill Lebedev  5-1    10-10     15-11  57.6 

Louie Dias   10-11    15-9     25-20  55.5 

Ebrahim al-Areqi             9-9     11-9                 20-18            52.6 

Tyler Sincoskie  19-21    20-14     39-35  52.7 

Angelo Codilla  15-15    17-13     32-28  53.3 

*Brandon Davis  28-10    27-8     55-18  75.3 

Erik Wiener   14-14    15-13     29-27  51.7 



* Andres Jacome  16-1     16-1     32-2   94.1 

*Jeremy Gottlieb  10-8     9-6     19-14  57.5 

*Greg DelFavero  18-10     22-9     40-19  67.7 

Evan Morris   4-2     4-3                    8-5    61.5 

Sameer Chaktaborty             2-2     1-2                    3-4    42.8 

Nicholas Prestera  5-9     4-11                  9-20             31.0 

Sang Ho Park   2-12                    4-8                   6-20   23.0 

Xavier Shuda   10-19                  10-20                20-39            33.8 

Seven McGlotten-Bond I 10-18     9-18                 19-36             34.5 

Shub Sharma   8-14     6-8                   14-22             38.8 

*Noah Reyes                           18-9                   17-12                35-21            62.5 

James Bueno   19-9     14-14     33-23   58.9 

Bennett Scherr   7-6     5-8      12-14            46.1 

Aaron Burt   2-0     4-2       6-2               75.0 

*Alfred Kandakai  22-7     20-8      42-15   73.6 

Jared Struble   1-12     1-13       2-25   07.4 

Harsh Patel   1-12     1-13       2-25   07.4 

*Ronaldo Jacome  11-1     12-1            23-2               92.0 

Mahmood El Etriby  7-15      12-9       19-24            44.1 

Areeb Kahn   9-15      9-11                  18-26            40.9 

Peyton Miller   7-3      3-6        10-9              52.6 

Jack Wolfarth   0-9      2-7         2-16             11.1 

 

 

 

 

 

* Denotes All-American 

 

TEAM STATS  REG. SEASON REGIONAL NAT’L FINISH 

 

08     12-2   1  5 

09     3-9    4  - 

10     10-2   2  5 

11     9-6   3  3 

12     13-4   2  4 

13     10-8     4  - 

14     11-8   3  - 

15       6-7   4  7 

16       9-2    1  2 

17       4-7    3  8 

18  8-2     2  4 

19 0-8   3  6 

22 4-4   2  3 

23 1-7   4  - 

     100-74  57.40% 



 

 

 

 

COMBINED WIN TOTALS 

 

1. Adam Czaplinski   62 

2. Travis Virgil   60 

3. Jason Bielski   58 

4. Brandon Davis   55 

5. Dario Moriello   52 

6. Josh Partyka   49 

7. Travis McCaughan   43 

8. Jeff Castera    42 

    Alfred Kandakai   42 

10. Elias Deleon    40 

    Greg Del Favero   40 

12. Tyler Sincoskie   39 

13. Yasser Farid   37 

      Juan Ramirez   37 

15. Noah Reyes   35 

16. Marc Nichols   34 

17. James Bueno   33 

18. Ahmed al Shawafi   33 

19. Andres Jacome   32 

      Angelo Codilla   32 

21. Erik Wiener   29 

22. Ben Pinter    28 

23. Andrew Holsman   27 

      Matt Pierson    27 

25. Jason Ciaccio   26 

26. Louie Dias    25 

27. Nicholas Mastalesz  25    

28. Matt Romano             24 

      Luis Diego Morales  24     

30. Ronaldo Jacome   23 

31. Luis Gutierrez   22 

32. Stefan Negeau   21   

33. Ebrahim al-Areqi   20 

      Xavier Shuda   20 

      David Wilkes   20 

36. Ozcan Dalgic   19 

      Mahmood El Etriby  19 

      Jeremy Gottlieb   19 

      Seven McGlotten Bond I  19 

40. Areeb Khan   18 



41. Daisuke Katsumata  17 

      David Clavijo   17 

43. Joon Lee    15 

      Kirrill Lebedev   15 

45. Shub Sharma   14 

46. Neil Brower   13 

      Ken Newman    13 

48. Bennett Scherr   12 

49. Peyton Miller   10 

50. Brendan Belluscio    9 

      Michael Greiff     9  

      Nicholas Prestera    9 

53. Evan Morris   8 

54. Aaron Burt    6 

     Sang Ho Park   6 

56. Sameer Chaktaborty  3  

57. Neil Karuwaratne   2 

      Harsh Patel   2 

      Jared Struble   2 

      Jack Wolfarth   2 

61. Greg Leonard   1 

       

       

              

SINGLES WIN TOTALS 

 

1. Adam Czaplinski   33 

    Travis Virgil   33 

3. Jason Bielski   30 

4. Brandon Davis   28 

5. Dario Moriello   26 

6. Travis McCaughan   23 

     Elias Deleon   23 

8. Alfred Kandakai   22  

    Josh Partyka   22 

10.  Ahmed al-Shawafi  20 

     Jeff Castera   20 

12. James Bueno   19 

      Marc Nichols   19 

      Ben Pinter    19 

      Tyler Sincoskie   19 

16. Greg Del Favero   18 

      Yasser Farid   18 

      Noah Reyes   18 

19. Juan Ramirez    17 

20. Andres Jacome   16 



      David Wilkes   16 

22. Angelo Codilla   15 

23. Luis Diego Morales  14 

      Erik Wiener   14 

25. Ozcan Dalgic   13 

26. Matt Pierson   12 

      Nicholas Mastalesz  12 

28.  Luis Gutierrez   11 

       Ronaldo Jacome   11 

       Joon Lee    11 

31. Jeremy Gottlieb   10 

      Daisuke Katsumata  10 

      Seven McGlotten-Bond I  10 

      Stefan Negeau   10 

      Louie Dias    10 

      Xavier Shuda   10 

37. Jason Ciaccio   9 

      Ebrahim al-Areqi   9 

      Areeb Khan   9 

40. Andrew Holsman   8 

      Shub Sharma    8 

41. Bennett Scherr   7 

      Mahmood El Etriby  7 

      Peyton Miller   7 

44.  Ken Newman    6 

      David Clavijo    6 

46. Brendan Belluscio   5 

      Matt Romano   5 

      Michael Greiff   5 

      Kirrill Lebedev   5 

      Nicholas Prestera    5 

51. Neil Brower   4 

      Evan Morris   4 

53.  Aaron Burt   2 

      Sameer Chaktaborty   2 

      Sang Ho Park   2 

56.  Greg Leonard   1 

      Neil Karuwaratne   1 

      Harsh Patel   1 

      Jared Struble   1 

 

 

 

          

 

 



DOUBLES WINS    

    

1. Juan Ramirez   30 

2. Adam Czaplinski   29 

3. Jason Bielski   28 

4. Brandon Davis   27 

    Josh Partyka   27 

    Travis Virgil   27 

7. Dario Moriello   26 

8.  Jeff Castera   22 

     Greg Del Favero   22 

10. Alfred Kandakai   20  

      Travis McCaughan  20 

      Tyler Sincoskie   20 

13. Yasser Farid   19 

       Matt Romano   19 

15. Jason Ciaccio   17 

      Angelo Codilla   17 

      Elias Deleon   17 

      Noah Reyes   17 

19. Andrew Holsman   16 

      Andres Jacome   16 

21. Marc Nichols   15 

      Matt Pierson   15 

      Louie Dias    15 

      Erik Wiener    15 

25. James Bueno   14 

26. Ahmed al-Shawafi  13 

      Nicholas Mastalesz  13  

28. Ronaldo Jacome   12 

      Mahmood El Etriby  12 

30. Luis Gutierrez   11 

      David Clavijo   11 

      Stefan Negeau   11 

      Ebrahim al-Areqi   11 

34. Luis Diego Morales  10 

      Jeremy Gottlieb   10 

      Kirrill Lebedev   10 

      Xavier Shuda    10 

38. Neil Brower   9  

      Seven McGlotten Bond I   9 

       Ken Newman    9 

       Ben Pinter   9 

       Areeb Khan   9 

43.  Daisuke Katsumata  8 

44. Ozcan Dalgic   6 



      Shub Sharma   6 

46. Bennett Scherr   5 

47. Brendan Belluscio   4 

       Aaron Burt   4 

       Joon Lee    4 

       Evan Morris    4 

       David Wilkes   4 

       Michael Greiff   4 

       Nicholas Prestera   4 

       Sang Ho Park   4 

       Peyton Miller   3 

56. Jack Wolfarth   2 

57.   Sameer Chaktaborty   1    

       Greg Leonard   1 

       Neil Karuwaratne   1 

       Harsh Patel   1 

       Jared Struble   1    

       

       

 

 

 

 

 

 

WIN % 

 

1. Neil Karuwaratne   100.0 

2. Andres Jacome   94.1 

3. Ronaldo Jacome   92.0 

4. Marc Nichols   91.8     

5. Luis Gutierrez   78.5 

6. Jeff Castera    77.7   

7. Jason Bielski   77.3 

8. Matt Pierson   77.1 

9. Brandon Davis   75.3 

10. Aaron Burt   75.0 

11.   Alfred Kandakai   73.6 

12. Andrew Holsman   72.7 

13. Adam Czaplinski   72.0 

14. Travis Virgil    71.4 

15. Greg DelFavero   67.7 

16. Travis McCaughan   65.1 

17. Ahmed al-Shawafi  64.7 

18. Noah Reyes   62.5 

19. Juan Ramirez   61.6 



20. Evan Morris   61.5 

21. Josh Partyka   59.7 

22. Ken Newman   59.0 

23. James Bueno   58.9 

24. Joon Lee    58.3 

25. Yasser Farid   57.8 

26. Dario Moriello   57.7 

27.  Kirrill Lebedev   57.6 

28. Ozcan Dalgic   57.5 

      Jeremy Gottlieb   57.5 

30. Louie Dias    55.5 

31. Angelo Codilla   53.3 

32. Tyler Sincoskie   52.7 

33. Ebrahim al-Areqi   52.6 

      Peyton Miller   52.6 

35. Matt Romano   52.1 

36. Erik Wiener   51.7 

37. Nicholas Mastalesz  51.0 

      Luis Diego Morrales  51.0 

39. Greg Leonard   50.0 

40. Jason Ciaccio   49.0 

41. Elias Deleon   47.6 

42. Bennett Sherr   46.1 

43. Ben Pinter    45.9 

44. Mahmood ElEtriby  44.1 

45. Sameer Chaktaborty  42.8 

46. Stefan Negeau   42.0 

47. Neil Brower   41.9 

48. Areeb Khan   40.9 

49. David Clavijo   40.4 

50. David Wilkes   40.0 

51. Michael Greiff                              39.1 

52. Shub Sharma   38.8 

53. Daisuke Katsumata        36.9 

54. Seven McGlotten Bond I  34.5 

55. Xavier Shuda    33.8 

56. Brendan Belluscio   27.2 

57. Sang Ho Park    23.0 

58. Jack Wolfarth   11.1 

59. Harsh Patel    07.4 

      Jared Struble   07.4 

 

 

ALL AMERICANS 

 

2008 Marc Nichols 



 

2009 None 

 

2010 Jason Bielski  

Matt Pierson 

 

2011 Juan Ramirez 

Travis McCaughan  

Josh Partyka  

Travis Virgil  

Adam Czaplinski     

 

2012 None 

2013 None 

2014 None 

2015 None 

2016 Andres Jacome 

Brandon Davis 

Jeremy Gottlieb 

Greg DelFavero 

 

2017 None 

 

2018 Noah Reyes 

 

2018 None 

2022 Ronoldo Jacome, Alfred Kandakai 

 


